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Climate Innovation Hub at BAT  
  

DATE: June 12, 2024                        TIME: 2:45 – 4:30 PM                  PROJECT:  Climate Innovation Hub at BAT: BAT Site Tour  
 
 

REPRESENTATIVE COMPANY NAME M/WBE? 
(Circle one) 

PHONE NUMBER EMAIL 

Ann Ryan CIC Yes   /    No (617) 921 – 9869 Ryan@cic.com 

Jonathan Hernandez Brightcore Yes   /    No (909) 964 – 0800 Jonathan.hernandez@brightcoreenergy.com 

Ryan Gordon Gordon and Frost Yes   /    No (917) 470 – 2429 Ryan@gordonandfrost.com 

Jacob Frost Gordon and Frost Yes   /    No (917) 470 – 2429 Ryan@gordonandfrost.com 

Benji Magin 3xn  / GXN Yes   /    No (443) 632 – 8933 Bema@3xn.dk 

Greg Blair Julius Education Yes   /    No (917) 410 – 2878 Greg@juliusedu.com 

Scott Demel Marvel Yes   /    No (646) 442 – 8761 Sdemel@marveldesigns.com 

Perry Simpson Star  Yes   /    No (805) 895 – 2842 Perry@star.global 

Lisa Mallner Danish Consulate Yes   /    No (917) 200 – 1633  

Dennis Shelden Case.RPI.edu Yes   /    No  Sheldd@rpi.edu 

Ellen Abraham SOM Yes   /    No  Ellen.abraham@som.com 

Katherine Lynn SOM Yes   /    No  Katherine.lynn@som.com 

Max Levitzke Solar One Yes   /    No (646) 576 – 5661 Levitzke@solar1.com 

Anna Dyson Yale Yes   /    No (646) 793 - 0071 Anna.dyson@yale.edu 

Ryan Christman PWC Yes   /    No (206) 616 – 4838 Ryanchristman@gmail.com 

Susie Teal Cookfox Yes   /    No (212) 477 – 0287 Steal@cookfox.com 
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Casey Lardner Genspace Yes   /    No (703) 463 – 0442 Clardner@genspace.org 

Alexey Boyko Brightcore Yes   /    No (617) 842 – 9081 Alexey.boyko@brightcoreenergy.com 

Lesli Robertson Yale Yes   /    No   

Cathy Han IFC Global Yes   /    No (929) 422 – 9837 Cathy@innofutures.com 

Cospy Hsu IFC Global Yes   /    No (929) 293 – 2311 Cospy@ifcglobal.co 

Parker Magness Newlab Yes   /    No (850) 549 – 8020 Parker.magness@newlab.com 
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